(almore - Totton - Southampton bluert:

Calmore Embley Close
Testwood Co-op

Totton Shopping Precinct
Millbrook Roundabout

S Southampton Central Station
Southampton Westquay

0747 0847
0756 0856
0801 0901
0805 0905
0812 0912
0815 0915

47
56
01
05
12
15

then hourly at

Southampton - Totton - Caimore

Southampton Westquay Stop BS
© Southampton Central Station
Millbrook Roundabout

Totton opp. RC Church
Testwood Co-op

Calmore Embley Close

0825 0925
0829 0929
0837 0937
0842 0942
0844 0944
0847 0947

25
29
37
42
44
47

then hourly at

2047 2147 2247
2056 2156 2256
2101 2201 2301
2105 2205 2305
2112 2212 2312
2115 2215 2315

until

bluert

2125 2225 2325
2129 2229 2329
2137 2237 2336
2142 2242 2340
2144 2244 2342
2147 2247 2344

until

bluert:




